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MR  MANOJKUMAR ARUMULLA
H-NO 4-2-190/1

ANNAPURNA COLONY

NTPC RAMAGUNDAM PEDDAPALLI
KARIMNAGAR 505215

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No

KARIMNAGAR - TELANGANA

: H.NO. 3-1-399 TO 3-1-402,

GROUND AND FIRST FLOORS,
SAl PREETHI COMPLEX, DR AMBEDKAR RD

: KARIMNAGAR 505001

: TELANGANA

: 99494 93333

: 0.00

: INR

: MANOJX3@GMAIL.COM
: 130670116

: 50100289238341 OTHER

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019

To : 31/08/2019

A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: 07/06/2019
. Regular

HDFC0000518

Statement of account

MICR : 505240002
: 518 Product Code : 113

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/08/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.IDEA-PREPAID@IC 0000921313067577 | 01/08/19 169.00 2,899.73
1CI-1CIC0000555-921313575524-UPI

01/08/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.AIRTEL-PREPAID@ 0000921313114101 | 01/08/19 129.00 2,770.73
1CICI-1CIC0000555-921313609695-UPI

01/08/19 | POS 416021X XXX XX4550 TELANGANA PHARMA PO 0000000000001290 | 01/08/19 190.00 2,580.73
SDEBIT

01/08/19 | ATW-416021X XX XX X4550-P3DCKN02-KARIM NAGA 0000000000006472 | 01/08/19 2,000.00 580.73
R

02/08/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)30/07/19-A0OR1921484555 AOR1921484555099 | 02/08/19 23.60 557.13
099

03/08/19 | POS REF 416021******4550-08/03 SATHA VAH 000000000000000 | 03/08/19 0.75 557.88

03/08/19 | SALARY KURLON ENTERPRISE LIMITED 0000000000284310 | 03/08/19 16,721.00 17,278.88

03/08/19 | ATW-416021X XX XX X4550-P3DCKN02-KARIM NAGA 0000000000006768 | 03/08/19 15,000.00 2,278.88
R

03/08/19 | UPI-RELIANCE JO INFOCOM-JIO@CITIBANK-CI 0000921523805810 | 04/08/19 21.00 2,257.88
TIORTGSMI-921523718729-AMOUNT TO PAY

04/08/19 | POS 416021X XXX XX4550 SUN DIRECT TV PR PO 0000921640050139 | 04/08/19 212.00 2,045.88
SDEBIT

05/08/19 | UPI-DANDU SRINIVAS-SRINIVASDANDU332@O0K SB 0000921712926737 | 05/08/19 2,000.00 45.88
1-ANDB0001123-921712235990- TRANSFER

05/08/19 | UPI-DANDU SRINIVAS-SRINIVASDANDU332@O0KSB 0000921712141163 | 05/08/19 3,000.00 3,045.88
1-ANDB0001123-921712071730-UPI

05/08/19 | UPI-CHALLA 0000921713235974 | 05/08/19 3,000.00 45.88

SANTHOSH-CHALLA.SANTHOSHREDDY

92@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0001982-921713466708-T
RANSFER

05/08/19 | ACH D- TP ACH VIVIFIINDIA-235700338 0000001215794592 | 05/08/19 179.00 -133.12

05/08/19 | ACH D- TP ACH VIVIFIINDIA-235700338 0000001215794592 | 05/08/19 179.00 45.88

07/08/19 | UPI-DANDU SRINIVAS-SRINIVASDANDU332@O0OKSB 0000921910930933 | 07/08/19 500.00 545.88
1-ANDB0001123-921910168134-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch : KARIMNAGAR - TELANGANA
Address : H.NO. 3-1-399 TO 3-1-402,
GROUND AND FIRST FLOORS,

SAl PREETHI COMPLEX, DR AMBEDKAR RD
City : KARIMNAGAR 505001
MR MANOJKUMARARUMULLA Stete . TELANGANA
H-NO 4-2-190/1 Phone no. : 99494 93333
ANNAPURNA COLONY OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
NTPC RAMAGUNDAM PEDDAPALLI Email . MANOIX3@GMAIL.COM
KARIMNAGAR 505215 Cust ID - 130670116
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100289238341 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 07/06/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000518 MICR : 505240002
Branch Code : 518 Product Code : 113

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019 To : 31/08/2019 Statement of account
07/08/19 | UPI-NPDCL BILLDESK-NPDCL.BILLDESK @HDFCBA 0000921910022785 | 07/08/19 445.95 99.93

NK-HDFC0000499-921910072437-TGNPDCL
14/08/19 | .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 050819 050819- MIR1922297920963 | 14/08/19 99.93 0.00
MIR1922297920963
17/08/19 | UPI-SUNIL KUMAR 0000092296501322 | 17/08/19 1,000.00 1,000.00
ARUMULLA-SUNILARMULLA@OK
HDFCBANK-HDFC0002084-922906579498-HI
17/08/19 | NWD-416021X X XXX X4550-SACWG725-KARIMNAGAR 0000922913000290 | 17/08/19 500.00 500.00
19/08/19 | .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 050819 050819- MIR1922810536641 | 19/08/19 490.07 9.93
MIR1922810536641
23/08/19 | UPI-SUNIL KUMAR 0000923521810384 | 23/08/19 500.00 509.93
ARUMULLA-SUNILARMULLA@OK

HDFCBANK-HDFC0002084-923521028558-UPI

23/08/19 | NWD-416021X X X X X X4550-20606038-KARIMNAGAR 0000923521028270 | 23/08/19 500.00 9.93

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
3,068.73 16 7 24,959.55 21,900.75 9.93
Generated On: 20-Sep-2019 10:22 Generated By: Requesting Branch Code: NET
130670116

Thisisacomputer generated statement and does

not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



